1
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Add:F2, Building C, Furong Road No.8 , Tantou, Songgang, Baoan District, Shenzhen
SER2012T SERIES
Perfect for high current.
Extremely low DCR.
Low voltage power supply applications.

立
方磁
立
方磁
立
方磁
立
方磁
立
方
2
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Electrical characteristics: Test condition:at 25℃ 100KHz/0.1V
SER2012T-R47M 0.47 45.0 75.0 0.45 0.55
SER2012T-R82M 0.82 45.0 70.0 0.45 0.55
SER2012T-1R0M 1.00 35.0 62.0 1.20 1.40
SER2012T-1R5M 1.50 35.0 60.0 1.20 1.40
SER2012T-2R2M 2.20 28.0 50.0 1.80 2.20
SER2012T-3R3M 3.30 28.0 35.0 1.80 2.20
SER2012T-4R7M 4.70 28.0 24.0 1.80 2.20
SER2012T-6R8M 6.80 28.0 18.0 1.80 2.20
SER2012T-8R2M 8.20 28.0 13.0 1.80 2.20
SER2012T-150M 15.00 16.0 10.0 4.80 5.80
SER2012T-220M 22.00 14.0 9.0 6.80 8.20
SER2012T-330M 33.00 14.0 7.0 6.80 8.20
DCR(mΩ)
Max.
Isat(A)
Type.